ECO-O AY 2023-2024

Course Your course (e.g. READ 3380)

Last Last name of your professor

First First name of your professor

Q26 The purpose of this survey is to provide important feedback to your instructor so they can
evaluate and/or improve their teaching. Your responses will not be used in any formal
evaluation of the instructor, so please carefully consider your experience in the course, and
provide honest and accurate feedback. If a question is not applicable, please skip it.
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Students are provided opportunities to work in small groups online

Never (1)

Sometimes (2)

About half the time (3)
Most of the time (4)

Always (5)

Professor makes themselves available to students
Never (1)
Sometimes (2)
About half the time (3)
Most of the time (4)

Always (5)

Students actively participate in online collaborative spaces
Never (1)
Sometimes (2)
About half the time (3)
Most of the time (4)

Always (5)
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Students are provided with tasks or dilemmas where the outcome is open-ended rather than
fixed

Never (1)

Sometimes (2)

About half the time (3)
Most of the time (4)

Always (5)

Professor engages students in online guided practice of concepts or skills
Never (1)
Sometimes (2)
About half the time (3)
Most of the time (4)

Always (5)

Professor interacts with small groups or individuals online
Never (1)
Sometimes (2)
About half the time (3)
Most of the time (4)

Always (5)
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Professor uses appropriate methods to assess students' learning, either formally or informally

Never (1)

Sometimes (2)

About half the time (3)
Most of the time (4)

Always (5)

Professor poses open-ended questions online and gives adequate time for responses

Never (1)

Sometimes (2)

About half the time (3)
Most of the time (4)

Always (5)

Professor encourages students to ask questions for clarification and comprehension
Never (1)
Sometimes (2)
About half the time (3)
Most of the time (4)

Always (5)
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Professor uses technology effectively
Never (1)
Sometimes (2)
About half the time (3)
Most of the time (4)

Always (5)

Professor connects instruction and concepts to uses beyond the classroom

Never (1)

Sometimes (2)

About half the time (3)
Most of the time (4)

Always (5)

Professor appears to spend an appropriate amount of time in their instructional approaches (i.e.
videos, practice, group work, discussion boards, etc)

Never (1)

Sometimes (2)

About half the time (3)
Most of the time (4)

Always (5)
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Students are actively learning
Never (1)
Sometimes (2)
About half the time (3)
Most of the time (4)

Always (5)

Overall, the class was student-centered
Never (1)
Sometimes (2)
About half the time (3)
Most of the time (4)

Always (5)

Overall, the professor effectively taught the course material
Never (1)
Sometimes (2)
About half the time (3)
Most of the time (4)

Always (5)
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